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Licensee Objections/Charges Administrative Law 
Judge 

Attorneys/ 
Representatives Agents 

Virtual Pre-Hearing 
Conference Date/Time 

 
*Held via Microsoft Teams OR 

Telephonically* 

Formal Hearing 
Date/Time Formal Hearing Location 

MIRANDAS GRILL LLC 
MIRANDAS GRILL 
8837 SEMINOLE TRAIL 
RUCKERSVILLE, VA 22968-3448 
 
MAILING ADDRESS: 
MIRANDAS GRILL LLC 
MIRANDAS GRILL 
5555 STONY POINT ROAD 
BARBOURSVILLE, VA 22923 
 
License:  
753191 – WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF 
                 PREMISES 
753191- MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT 
 
ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013314547 
013314549 

1.  On 12/31/2022, the 
licensee purchased 
alcoholic beverages 
from the Board other 
than by cash, in that 
the licensee issued a 
check which was 
dishonored upon 
presentation to the 
bank, in violation of 
Sections 4.1-119 H., 4.1-
202 and 4.1-225 1.b. of 
the Code of Virginia and 
3 VAC 5-30-30.  
(Administrative Case 
No. 013314547 - Mixed 
Beverage Restaurant) 
2.  On 12/23/2022, the 
licensee purchased wine 
or beer other than by 
cash paid and collected 
at the time of or prior 
to delivery, in violation 
of Sections 4.1-202 and 
4.1-225 1.b. of the Code 
of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-

Justin Richardson Sarah P. Ross, Esq. K. P. Meador, SA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

March 17, 2022 
at 10:00 a.m. 

March 24, 2023 
at 10:00 a.m. 

Charlottesville Regional Office 
630 Peter Jefferson Parkway, 

Suite 260,  
Charlottesville, Virginia 22911 
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30-30.  (Administrative 
Case No. 013314549 - 
Wine and Beer On and 
Off Premises) 
3.  On 07/08/2022, the 
licensee purchased wine 
or beer other than by 
cash paid and collected 
at the time of or prior 
to delivery, in violation 
of Sections 4.1-202 and 
4.1-225 1.b. of the Code 
of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-
30-30.  (Administrative 
Case No. 013314549 - 
Wine and Beer On and 
Off Premises) 
4.  On 12/02/2022, the 
licensee purchased wine 
or beer other than by 
cash paid and collected 
at the time of or prior 
to delivery, in violation 
of Sections 4.1-202 and 
4.1-225 1.b. of the Code 
of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-
30-30.  (Administrative 
Case No. 013314549 - 
Wine and Beer On and 
Off Premises) 
5.  On 03/29/2022, the 
licensee purchased wine 
or beer other than by 
cash paid and collected 
at the time of or prior 
to delivery, in violation 
of Sections 4.1-202 and 
4.1-225 1.b. of the Code 
of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-
30-30.  (Administrative 
Case No. 013314549 - 
Wine and Beer On and 
Off Premises) 

 


